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46 About Students Regional Consortium,

Riverside

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 46 About Students Regional Consortium, Riverside

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

Narrative: The ABOUT STUDENTS Consortium has utilized the direct funded disbursement method for the past
3 years. Due to the success and ease of funding disbursement, members have agreed to continue with the

method, unanimously.

Changes: The ABOUT STUDENTS Consortium has utilized the direct funded disbursement method for the past
3 years. Due to the success and ease of funding disbursement, members have agreed to continue with the

method, unanimously.

Member Allocations

Member Name

Alvord Unified School District
Corona-Norco Unified School District
Jurupa Unified School District
Moreno Valley Unified School District
Riverside CCD

Riverside County Office of Education

https://nova.cccco.edu/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/4101/2019

(2018-19)

$336,923

$1,827,923

$988,775

$1,355,057

$540,527

$295,464

(2017-18)

$336,923

$1,489,345

$988,775

$1,355,057

$540,527

$295,464
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Member Name (2018-19) (2017-18)
Riverside Unified School District $2,845,548 $2,845,548
Val Verde Unified School District $0 $0
Total Allocated to Members $8,190,217 $7,851,639
Total AEBG Funds $8,190,217 $7,851,639
Total Remaining $0 $0
Certification

Member Representative

Craig Shiflett

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Thoibi Rublaitus

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Annamarie Montanez

Approved

2018-08-09
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Member Representative

Patricia Bazanos

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Thea Quigley

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Joan Patrick

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Rachel Bramlett

Approved

2018-08-09

Member Representative

Mark LeNoir

Approved

2018-08-09
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