Adult Education Block Grant: CFAD: 2018-19 Produced: Aug 9, 2018, 12:33 AM UTC

## 46 About Students Regional Consortium, Riverside

## Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 46 About Students Regional Consortium, Riverside

Funding Channel: Direct Funded

**Narrative:** The ABOUT STUDENTS Consortium has utilized the direct funded disbursement method for the past 3 years. Due to the success and ease of funding disbursement, members have agreed to continue with the method, unanimously.

**Changes:** The ABOUT STUDENTS Consortium has utilized the direct funded disbursement method for the past 3 years. Due to the success and ease of funding disbursement, members have agreed to continue with the method, unanimously.

## Member Allocations

Alvord Unified School District	\$336,923	<b>#220.002</b>
		\$336,923
Corona-Norco Unified School District	\$1,827,923	\$1,489,345
Jurupa Unified School District	\$988,775	\$988,775
Moreno Valley Unified School District	\$1,355,057	\$1,355,057
Riverside CCD	\$540,527	\$540,527
Riverside County Office of Education	\$295,464	\$295,464

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)
Riverside Unified School District	\$2,845,548	\$2,845,548
Val Verde Unified School District	\$0	\$0
Total Allocated to Members	\$8,190,217	\$7,851,639
Total AEBG Funds	\$8,190,217	\$7,851,639
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0

## Certification

Member Representative
Craig Shiflett
Approved
2018-08-09

Member Representative
Thoibi Rublaitus
Approved
2018-08-09

Member Representative		
Annamarie Montanez		
	Approved	
	2018-08-09	

Member Representative
Patricia Bazanos
Approved
2018-08-09
Member Representative
Thea Quigley
Approved
2018-08-09
Member Representative
Joan Patrick
Approved
2018-08-09
Member Representative
Rachel Bramlett
Approved
2018-08-09
Member Representative
Mark LeNoir
Approved
2018-08-09



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 3.6.11